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Direction
Wiltz, Lycée du Nord — Redange-SUR-Attert, Lycée Atert

34 stops

Open route schedule

Wiltz, Lycée du Nord

Wiltz, Pompjeesbau

Wiltz, Lann Quai 2

Wiltz, Pompjeesbau

Wiltz, Wanselerstrooss

Wiltz, Follmillen

Wiltz, Lameschmillen

Winseler, Beim Burren

Winseler, Rosskämmchen

Pommerloch, Knauf

Pommerloch, Theis

Nothum, Schumann

Bavigne, Gemeng

Harlange, Hareler Poteau

Baschleiden, Flebour

Boulaide, Post

Arsdorf, Misärshaff

Arsdorf, Um Knupp

Arsdorf, Bei der Kapell

Arsdorf, Am Duerf

Arsdorf, An der Gaass

Route schedule
Wiltz, Lycée du Nord — Redange-SUR-Attert, Lycée Atert

Monday 04:15-22:15

Tuesday 04:15-22:15

Wednesday 04:15-22:15

Thursday 04:15-22:15

Friday 04:15-22:15

Saturday 05:15-22:15

Sunday 08:15-22:15

Route info

Direction: Wiltz, Lycée du Nord

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Koetschette, Rond Point

Rambrouch, Schlass

Rambrouch, Gare (quai 1)

Rambrouch, Riesenknäppchen

Folschette, Belle-Vue

Folschette, Rammericherwee

Folschette, Centre Culturel

Hostert (Rambrouch), Folschterwee

Hostert (Rambrouch), Wäschbuer

Hostert (Rambrouch), Brisenhaff

Redange-SUR-Attert, Gare

Redange-SUR-Attert, Bian

Redange-SUR-Attert, Lycée Atert



Direction
Redange-SUR-Attert, Lycée Atert — Wiltz, Lycée du Nord

33 stops

Open route schedule

Redange-SUR-Attert, Lycée Atert

Redange-SUR-Attert, Osperstrooss

Redange-SUR-Attert, Gare

Hostert (Rambrouch), Wäschbuer

Hostert (Rambrouch), Folschterwee

Folschette, Centre Culturel

Folschette, Rammericherwee

Folschette, Belle-Vue

Rambrouch, Riesenknäppchen

Rambrouch, Gare (quai 1)

Rambrouch, Schlass

Koetschette, Rond Point

Arsdorf, An der Gaass

Arsdorf, Am Duerf

Arsdorf, Bei der Kapell

Arsdorf, Um Knupp

Arsdorf, Misärshaff

Boulaide, Post

Baschleiden, Flebour

Harlange, Hareler Poteau

Bavigne, Gemeng

Nothum, Schumann

Pommerloch, Theis

Pommerloch, Knauf

Winseler, Rosskämmchen

Route schedule
Redange-SUR-Attert, Lycée Atert — Wiltz, Lycée du Nord

Monday 04:45-22:45

Tuesday 04:45-22:45

Wednesday 04:45-22:45

Thursday 04:45-22:45

Friday 04:45-22:45

Saturday 05:45-22:45

Sunday 08:45-22:45

Route info

Direction: Redange-SUR-Attert, Lycée Atert

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-120-210792343-535849725


Winseler, Beim Burren

Wiltz, Lameschmillen

Wiltz, Follmillen

Wiltz, Wanselerstrooss

Wiltz, Pompjeesbau

Wiltz, Lann Quai 2

Wiltz, Pompjeesbau

Wiltz, Lycée du Nord

120 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wiltz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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